@D ORNOGROUP | @ @ @ Product data sheet

JANTAR LED 24W, ceiling light with microwave motion
sensor, 2565Im, IP54, 4000K, PC lampshade Adviti

Marka: ADVITI | Symbol: AD-PL-6469WLPMM4 | Ean: 5908254840845

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

JANTAR LED 24W is a wall and ceiling light, which is characterised not only by its high functionality or
resistance, but also by its aesthetic appearance. The built-in microwave motion sensor allows the light to be
automatically switched on and off, which significantly increases the efficiency of electricity consumption and
gives the opportunity to save on electricity bills.

The device has 24W LEDs that generate a bright and even luminous flux of 2565 Im. This brightness is optimal

, Page1/3
ORNO GROUP Sp. z 0. o. All rights reserved.
Update date: 2024-10-2113:04:04



@D ORNOGROUP | & @

Product data sheet

both for use in domestic interiors and in various public spaces such as offices, hotels, schools or shops.

The color temperature of the plafond is 4000K, which means a neutral white light colour. This is ideal for rooms
where good lighting is required while maintaining the natural color of the walls and furniture.

The JANTAR LED 24W ceiling light has a high protection level IP54, which provides protection against dust,
moisture and even water. As a result, the product can be used in a variety of locations, including bathrooms
and corridors. In addition, the high impact resistance (IKO8) ensures safety when using the product.

The simple, classic design makes this plafond very versatile and can be used in different types of rooms and
decor styles. Being able to choose the size that suits your needs allows you to create a consistent lighting

arrangement throughout your home or office.

The product is available in two power options: 18W, 24W and a version without a motion sensor.

TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Nominal voltage [VI:

Lamp type:

Suitable for lamp power [W]:

Rated luminous flux according to IEC 62722-2-1[Im]:
Luminaire efficacy [Im/W]:

With light source:

Colour temperature [K]:

Beam angle:

Rated life time L70/B50 at 25 °C [h]:

Colour rendering index CRI:

Energy efficiency class of the built-in lamp:
Colour of light:

Power factor:

230V

LED, wymienne
2L W

2565Im
106lm/W

tak

4000K

120

30000

80

2L W

Nie

F

Neutralny biaty

0.9

ORNO GROUP Sp. z 0. o. All rights reserved.

Page2/3
Update date: 2024-10-2113:04:04



@D ORNOGROUP

PO
|

Product data sheet

Flickering value Pst LM:
Stroboscope effect value SVM:
Degree of protection (IP):

Impact strength:

Protection class:

Suitable for wall mounting:
Suitable for suspended mounting:
Suitable for ceiling mounting:
Suitable for built-in mounting:

Suitable for surface mounting:

Suitable for light line configuration:

Material housing:
Material cover:

With movement sensor:
Sensor type:

Detection range:
Adjustable daylight sensor :
Adjustable time setting :
Width [mm]:
Height/depth [mm]:
Length [mm]:

Voltage type:

Exchangeable control gear:

0.5

0.4

54

IKO8

tak

nie

tak

nie

tak

nie

metal

pPC

tak

microwave

3-7m

15Lux

40s

280

51

280

AC

tak

ORNO GROUP Sp. z 0. o. All rights reserved.

Page3/3
Update date: 2024-10-2113:04:04



