

## JANTAR LED 24W, ceiling light with microwave motion sensor, 2565lm, IP54, 4000K, PC lampshade



Marka: ADVITI | Symbol: AD-PL-6469WLPMM4 | Ean: 5908254840845



## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

JANTAR LED 24W is a wall and ceiling light, which is characterised not only by its high functionality or resistance, but also by its aesthetic appearance. The built-in microwave motion sensor allows the light to be automatically switched on and off, which significantly increases the efficiency of electricity consumption and gives the opportunity to save on electricity bills.

The device has 24W LEDs that generate a bright and even luminous flux of 2565 lm. This brightness is optimal

both for use in domestic interiors and in various public spaces such as offices, hotels, schools or shops.

୍ରୁ

The color temperature of the plafond is 4000K, which means a neutral white light colour. This is ideal for rooms where good lighting is required while maintaining the natural color of the walls and furniture.

The JANTAR LED 24W ceiling light has a high protection level IP54, which provides protection against dust, moisture and even water. As a result, the product can be used in a variety of locations, including bathrooms and corridors. In addition, the high impact resistance (IK08) ensures safety when using the product.

The simple, classic design makes this plafond very versatile and can be used in different types of rooms and decor styles. Being able to choose the size that suits your needs allows you to create a consistent lighting arrangement throughout your home or office.

The product is available in two power options: 18W, 24W and a version without a motion sensor.

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

## General information:

**ORNO**GROUP

Nominal voltage [V]:	230 V
Lamp type:	LED, wymienne
Suitable for lamp power [W]:	24 W
Rated luminous flux according to IEC 62722-2-1 [Im]:	2565lm
Luminaire efficacy [lm/W]:	106lm/W
With light source:	tak
Colour temperature [K]:	4000K
Beam angle:	120
Rated life time L70/B50 at 25 °C [h]:	30000
Colour rendering index CRI:	80
:	24 W
:	Nie
Energy efficiency class of the built-in lamp:	F
Colour of light:	Neutralny biały
Power factor:	0.9



Product data sheet

Flickering value Pst LM:	0.5
Stroboscope effect value SVM:	0.4
Degree of protection (IP):	54
Impact strength:	IK08
Protection class:	П
Suitable for wall mounting:	tak
Suitable for suspended mounting:	nie
Suitable for ceiling mounting:	tak
Suitable for built-in mounting:	nie
Suitable for surface mounting:	tak
Suitable for light line configuration:	nie
Material housing:	metal
Material cover:	PC
With movement sensor:	tak
Sensor type:	microwave
Detection range:	3-7m
Adjustable daylight sensor :	15Lux
Adjustable time setting :	40s
Width [mm]:	280
Height/depth [mm]:	51
Length [mm]:	280
Voltage type:	AC
Exchangeable control gear:	tak